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Name

Father's Name
Collage Name
Enrollment No.

CATEGORY

Subject
ENGLISH LITERATURE

SOCIOLOGY

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
SPORTS & PHYSICAL EDUCATION
| ¥r Sports Status

Il Yr Sports Status

Il Yr Sports Status

Previous | Year Marks
Previous Il Year Marks
Current Yr Total

Current Maximum Marks
Grand Total

Grand Maximum Mark
Result

Division

Remarks (If Any)

Search Another Roll No.

rsonal Details
200016100018
AKANKSHA BHARTI
CHANDRA SEN
HINDU COLLEGE, MORADABAD
19088232
REGULAR
Marks Details
I ] i v Th.Total Pr.Total Total
38 40 N 109 189
53 45 32 130 130
55 Cleared
63 63 30 93
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Result Details
214
218
239
400
671
1200
PASS
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